
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-29 - IVAN ARIAS -
14:25:14.460 1 1:52.916 75.561 59 104 19

14:26:56.073 2 1:41.613 83.966 66 107 19

14:28:34.619 3 1:38.546 86.579 61 104 19

14:30:15.890 4 1:41.271 84.249 63 105 19

14:31:55.654 5 1:39.764 85.522 69 107 19

L3-10 - PABLO ALVEAR -
14:24:10.826 1 1:39.210 85.999 35 92 19

14:25:50.268 2 1:39.442 85.799 33 90 19

14:27:29.958 3 1:39.690 85.585 34 91 19

14:29:08.982 4 1:39.024 86.161 25 92 19

14:30:50.353 5 1:41.371 84.166 37 91 19

14:32:29.553 6 1:39.200 86.008 37 92 19

14:34:08.530 7 1:38.977 86.202 31 92 19

14:35:48.059 8 1:39.529 85.724 31 91 19

RP-34 - GILBERT SILVA -
14:25:14.561 1 1:52.594 75.777 11 73 19

14:26:58.520 2 1:43.959 82.071 10 78 19

14:28:39.438 3 1:40.918 84.544 13 76 19

14:30:20.095 4 1:40.657 84.763 10 76 19

14:32:01.676 5 1:41.581 83.992 23 87 19

14:33:43.051 6 1:41.375 84.163 11 73 19

14:35:22.288 7 1:39.237 85.976 14 77 19

14:37:03.363 8 1:41.075 84.413 24 85 20

L3-05 - AULD ANDSLOW -
14:22:37.293 1 1:44.651 81.528 30 89 19

14:24:23.106 2 1:45.813 80.633 38 88 19

14:26:05.062 3 1:41.956 83.683 41 89 19

14:27:44.991 4 1:39.929 85.381 37 87 19

14:29:25.875 5 1:40.884 84.572 35 89 19

14:31:05.265 6 1:39.390 85.844 36 87 19

14:32:44.764 7 1:39.499 85.750 36 88 19

14:34:25.163 8 1:40.399 84.981 35 89 20

14:36:04.678 9 1:39.515 85.736 28 89 19

14:37:47.313 10 1:42.635 83.130 30 87 19

L3-13 - LEI TIAN -
14:23:32.433 1 1:41.505 84.055 55 104 19

14:25:14.722 2 1:42.289 83.411 44 105 19

14:26:57.437 3 1:42.715 83.065 56 103 19

14:28:37.466 4 1:40.029 85.295 57 104 19

14:30:17.520 5 1:40.054 85.274 55 105 19

14:31:57.866 6 1:40.346 85.026 54 104 19

14:33:38.072 7 1:40.206 85.145 57 106 19

14:35:17.840 8 1:39.768 85.518 48 102 19

14:37:00.794 9 1:42.954 82.872 56 107 20

L3-03 - JOE BLASIUS -
14:27:27.376 1 1:43.697 82.278 80 105 19

14:29:08.957 2 1:41.581 83.992 63 107 19

14:30:54.430 3 1:45.473 80.893 65 105 19

14:32:35.502 4 1:41.072 84.415 65 102 19

14:34:16.062 5 1:40.560 84.845 58 103 20

14:35:57.699 6 1:41.637 83.946 73 102 19

14:37:39.538 7 1:41.839 83.779 60 104 19

L3-11 - ED BESON -
14:23:33.871 1 1:40.676 84.747 9 60 19

14:25:14.479 2 1:40.608 84.804 9 61 19

14:29:10.637 3 3:56.158 36.128 8 61 19

L3-25 - BO BIN -
14:24:38.516 1 1:44.450 81.685 34 102 19

14:26:49.145 2 2:10.629 65.315 53 104 19

14:28:31.298 3 1:42.153 83.522 43 101 19

14:30:18.352 4 1:47.054 79.698 48 104 19

14:32:01.604 5 1:43.252 82.633 40 100 19

14:33:42.453 6 1:40.849 84.602 46 101 19



L2-02 - RICHARD CODY -
14:22:36.918 1 1:46.471 80.134 37 104 19

14:24:23.396 2 1:46.478 80.129 38 106 19

14:26:07.859 3 1:44.463 81.675 34 106 19

14:27:55.030 4 1:47.171 79.611 38 101 19

14:29:38.496 5 1:43.466 82.462 38 104 19

14:31:20.660 6 1:42.164 83.513 35 102 19

L3-09 - BRET BATCHELOR -
14:23:53.392 1 1:44.991 81.264 38 100 19

14:25:36.569 2 1:43.177 82.693 40 102 19

14:27:20.735 3 1:44.166 81.908 37 99 19

14:29:04.692 4 1:43.957 82.072 34 97 19

14:30:53.595 5 1:48.903 78.345 42 98 19

14:32:37.570 6 1:43.975 82.058 38 100 19

14:34:20.717 7 1:43.147 82.717 29 98 20

14:36:03.071 8 1:42.354 83.358 30 101 19

14:37:46.165 9 1:43.094 82.759 23 97 19

L3-26 - DREW SEE -
14:22:37.613 1 1:46.862 79.841 72 110 19

14:24:24.334 2 1:46.721 79.947 65 109 19

14:26:08.093 3 1:43.759 82.229 61 107 19

14:27:51.866 4 1:43.773 82.218 70 107 19

14:29:35.052 5 1:43.186 82.686 55 108 19

14:31:19.593 6 1:44.541 81.614 71 108 19

L3-153 - IGOR STEPANENKO -
14:24:38.460 1 1:46.031 80.467 53 119 19

14:26:24.572 2 1:46.112 80.406 55 120 19

14:28:11.185 3 1:46.613 80.028 60 124 19

14:29:55.120 4 1:43.935 82.090 52 117 19

14:31:53.788 5 1:58.668 71.898 52 118 19

L3-08 - SHELDON NELSON -
14:22:35.355 1 1:45.861 80.596 11 81 19

14:24:21.725 2 1:46.370 80.211 10 79 19

14:26:06.581 3 1:44.856 81.369 10 78 19

14:27:50.736 4 1:44.155 81.916 9 78 19

14:29:34.928 5 1:44.192 81.887 8 81 19

14:31:19.415 6 1:44.487 81.656 8 77 19

L3-19 - LANCE LEWMAN -
14:23:47.525 1 1:44.338 81.773 61 103 19

14:25:32.559 2 1:45.034 81.231 73 106 19

14:27:17.513 3 1:44.954 81.293 61 104 19

14:29:01.915 4 1:44.402 81.723 74 108 19

L3-17 - GRANT BERGFELD -
14:23:03.710 1 1:45.843 80.610 33 100 19

14:24:52.140 2 1:48.430 78.687 32 100 19

14:26:39.151 3 1:47.011 79.730 36 101 19

14:28:26.428 4 1:47.277 79.532 29 101 19

14:30:11.491 5 1:45.063 81.208 30 99 19

L3-21 - ERIC PUTTER -
14:22:36.402 1 1:47.381 79.455 20 69 19

14:24:22.075 2 1:45.673 80.740 16 68 19

14:26:07.789 3 1:45.714 80.708 10 63 19

14:27:54.792 4 1:47.003 79.736 19 70 19

14:29:42.415 5 1:47.623 79.277 18 69 19

14:31:28.822 6 1:46.407 80.183 19 70 19

14:33:15.662 7 1:46.840 79.858 19 69 19

14:35:03.261 8 1:47.599 79.294 15 61 19

14:36:52.486 9 1:49.225 78.114 11 61 19

L3-22 - RANDY TOVAR -
14:22:36.573 1 1:46.823 79.870 22 71 19

14:24:22.718 2 1:46.145 80.381 23 72 19

L2-37 - CHRIS KIMBALL -
14:24:49.082 1 1:47.195 79.593 11 64 19

14:26:37.322 2 1:48.240 78.825 10 61 19

14:31:04.393 3 4:27.071 31.947 16 58 19

14:32:51.790 4 1:47.397 79.444 15 56 19

14:34:39.415 5 1:47.625 79.275 9 68 20

14:36:29.138 6 1:49.723 77.759 7 67 20



L3-07 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
14:25:54.774 1 1:49.495 77.921 24 67 19

14:27:45.221 2 1:50.447 77.250 21 59 19

14:29:42.588 3 1:57.367 72.695 16 59 19

14:31:32.277 4 1:49.689 77.784 18 67 19

14:33:23.760 5 1:51.483 76.532 17 66 19

14:35:11.768 6 1:48.008 78.994 20 70 19

14:37:02.925 7 1:51.157 76.756 20 72 20

L3-30 - ANDY EDWARDS -
14:24:45.723 1 1:50.930 76.913 36 89 19

14:26:36.151 2 1:50.428 77.263 41 90 19

14:28:27.302 3 1:51.151 76.760 41 90 19

14:30:16.574 4 1:49.272 78.080 32 88 19

14:32:08.505 5 1:51.931 76.226 34 88 19

14:33:58.254 6 1:49.749 77.741 33 89 19

14:35:48.493 7 1:50.239 77.395 33 88 19

14:37:39.144 8 1:50.651 77.107 31 88 19

L3-23 - SAHAR ZVIK -
14:25:14.196 1 1:57.225 72.783 65 107 19

14:27:06.453 2 1:52.257 76.004 58 102 19

14:29:02.842 3 1:56.389 73.306 80 104 19

14:30:57.358 4 1:54.516 74.505 65 106 19

14:32:48.515 5 1:51.157 76.756 61 102 19

14:34:38.702 6 1:50.187 77.432 60 102 20

14:36:29.360 7 1:50.658 77.102 59 102 20

L3-14 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
14:25:13.939 1 1:57.193 72.803 44 98 19

14:27:06.258 2 1:52.319 75.962 45 100 19

14:29:02.442 3 1:56.184 73.435 52 99 19

14:30:57.093 4 1:54.651 74.417 46 102 19

14:32:48.214 5 1:51.121 76.781 46 98 19

14:34:38.519 6 1:50.305 77.349 46 100 20

14:36:29.213 7 1:50.694 77.077 42 98 20

L3-18 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
14:27:30.718 1 1:59.446 71.430 6 55 19

14:29:28.685 2 1:57.967 72.325 7 54 19

14:31:25.897 3 1:57.212 72.791 17 73 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 02:40 PM


